
COLLECTOR 30 DAY PROMISE PLANNING CALENDAR

COLLECTOR Sales Manager - SMG

Date                Scheduled    Promise     Promise Amount     Notes

Prior Contacts          5           1                $50.00

Thu 11/25/2021          1           1            $10,000.00

Fri 11/26/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sat 11/27/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sun 11/28/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Mon 11/29/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Tue 11/30/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Wed 12/01/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Thu 12/02/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Fri 12/03/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sat 12/04/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sun 12/05/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Mon 12/06/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Tue 12/07/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Wed 12/08/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Thu 12/09/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Fri 12/10/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sat 12/11/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sun 12/12/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Mon 12/13/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Tue 12/14/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Wed 12/15/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Thu 12/16/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Fri 12/17/2021          1           0                 $0.00

Sat 12/18/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Sun 12/19/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Mon 12/20/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Tue 12/21/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Wed 12/22/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Thu 12/23/2021          0           0                 $0.00

Fri 12/24/2021          0           0                 $0.00

ACCOUNTS SUMMARY

Total Contacts Remaining.................................:                7
Total Promise Contacts Remaining.........................:                2
Total Promise Amount Remaining...........................:       $10,050.00
Total Number of Broken Promises..........................:                1
Total Broken Promise Amount Due..........................:           $50.00

COMMISSION SUMMARY

Commission Rate..........................................:             3.00%
Possible Commission Amount From Pending Promises.........:          $301.50
Possible Average Commission Amount From Pending Promises.:          $150.75

PER DAY GOAL SUMMARY

Required Contacts Completed Per Day......................:                0
Possible Promise Contacts Per Day........................:                0
Possible Promise Amount Per Day..........................:          $335.00

LAST MONTH SUMMARY

Contacts Completed.......................................:                0
Promise Contacts Completed...............................:                0
Promise Amount Collected.................................:            $0.00


